Expenses for Minister John Halligan TD May 2018

Foreign Travel

Dates

Purpose of
Travel

Travel Details

Amount Paid

Total

May 2018

Minister visiting
University of
Manchester &
Speaking at
British-Irish
Chamber of
Commerce Event,
Manchester &
London

Competitiveness
Council Meetings
on Research &
Space, Brussels*

*Please note
that the Minister
did not travel

Flights

Hotel

T&S

Flights

€443.50

€398.22

€172.02

€111.38

€1,125.12




