Expenses for Minister John Halligan TD May 2018

Foreign Travel

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
May 2018	Minister visiting University of Manchester &	Flights	€443.50	
	Speaking at British-Irish Chamber of	Hotel	€398.22	
	Commerce Event, Manchester & London	T&S	€172.02	€1,125.12
	Competitiveness Council Meetings on Research & Space, Brussels*	Flights	€111.38	
	*Please note that the Minister did not travel			